1© KEMET Electronics Corporation • KEMET Tower • One East Broward Boulevard	 LF0022_SS11VL • 11/2/2018
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
One world. One KEMET
Benefits
•	 Wide variety of sizes and specifications
•	 Super low profile: 20.5 mm maximum
•	 Inductances up to 82 mH
•	 Rated Currents up to 3 A

AC Line Filters
SS Coils, SS11VL High Frequency Type
Part Number System
SS 11 VL- R 03 550
Series Core Size (mm) Core Orientation Core Type Rated Current AC (A) Inductance (H) Minimum
SS 11 = 11.0 mm VL- = Vertical Blank = Standard
R = High permeability
0x = 0.x A
xx = x.x A
Examples:
03 = 0.3 A
13 = 1.3 A
xx0 = xx mH
0xx = x.x mH
Examples:
550 = 55 mH
024 = 2.4 mH
2© KEMET Electronics Corporation • KEMET Tower • One East Broward Boulevard	 LF0022_SS11VL • 11/2/2018
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
AC Line Filters – SS Coils, SS11VL High Frequency Type
Dimensions – Millimeters
13
N1 N2 10
10±0.5
14.5±1.0
19
.5
±1
.0
3.5
±1
.0
Marking
13±0.5
22±1.0
ø0.8±0.1
Environmental Compliance
All KEMET AC Line Filters are RoHS Compliant.
Table 1 – Ratings & Part Number Reference
Part Number Rated Current
AC (A)
Inductance
(mH)
Minimum
DC Resistance/
Line (Ω)
Maximum
Temperature
Rise (K)
Maximum
Marking Weight (g)
Approximate
SS11VL-03550 0.3 55.0 4.10 45 03 Lot No. 10.5
SS11VL-04350 0.4 35.0 2.60 45 04 Lot No. 10.7
SS11VL-05230 0.5 23.0 1.80 45 05 Lot No. 10.5
SS11VL-06180 0.6 18.0 1.30 45 06 Lot No. 11.1
SS11VL-07120 0.7 12.0 0.90 45 07 Lot No. 10.8
SS11VL-08083 0.8 8.3 0.74 45 08 Lot No. 9.8
SS11VL-10062 1.0 6.2 0.44 45 10 Lot No. 11.1
SS11VL-11050 1.1 5.0 0.40 45 11 Lot No. 10.7
SS11VL-13035 1.3 3.5 0.28 45 13 Lot No. 10.5
SS11VL-17024 1.7 2.4 0.19 45 17 Lot No. 10.8
SS11VL-22013 2.2 1.3 0.12 45 22 Lot No. 10.4
SS11VL-30006 3.0 0.6 0.06 45 30 Lot No. 9.6
SS11VL-R03820 0.3 82.0 4.10 45 R03 Lot No. 10.5
SS11VL-R04520 0.4 52.0 2.60 45 R04 Lot No. 10.7
SS11VL-R05350 0.5 35.0 1.80 45 R05 Lot No. 10.5
SS11VL-R06270 0.6 27.0 1.30 45 R06 Lot No. 11.1
SS11VL-R07190 0.7 19.0 0.90 45 R07 Lot No. 10.8
SS11VL-R08125 0.8 12.5 0.74 45 R08 Lot No. 9.8
SS11VL-R10093 1.0 9.3 0.44 45 R10 Lot No. 11.1
SS11VL-R11076 1.1 7.6 0.40 45 R11 Lot No. 10.7
SS11VL-R13052 1.3 5.2 0.28 45 R13 Lot No. 10.5
SS11VL-R17036 1.7 3.6 0.19 45 R17 Lot No. 10.8
SS11VL-R22020 2.2 2.0 0.12 45 R22 Lot No. 10.4
SS11VL-R30009 3.0 0.9 0.06 45 R30 Lot No. 9.6
3© KEMET Electronics Corporation • KEMET Tower • One East Broward Boulevard	 LF0022_SS11VL • 11/2/2018
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
AC Line Filters – SS Coils, SS11VL High Frequency Type